
Prev Block

Squad Tot 1 Total AVG

Squad 01 Day 1 230 858 214.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 222 843 210.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 228 829 207.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 228 805 201.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 177 783 195.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 179 769 192.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 181 768 192.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 179 758 189.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 214 757 189.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 212 747 186.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 195 746 186.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 226 738 184.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 161 734 183.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 188 730 182.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 218 726 181.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 178 724 181.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 179 712 178.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 206 710 177.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 190 709 177.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 151 709 177.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 165 707 176.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 142 704 176.00
4

159 208 704 -9622 Henry Mann 19-39152 Boerne, TX 195

203 180 709 -91

21 Royce J Crouse 20-47785 Biloxi, MS 190 170 182 707 -93

19 Sebastian M Reynaga 21-78831 Spring Hill, TN 175

181 153 710 -90

19 Emmett Larson 17-7190 Three Rivers, MI 191 169 159 709 -91

18 Noah Ausderau 16-163481 Virginia Beach, VA 170

163 222 724 -76

17 Caleb Crowe 22-34917 Vero Beach, FL 209 148 176 712 -88

16 Camden D Howard 22-6282 Collinsville, IL 161

167 193 730 -70

15 Josh Worley 19-8821 Denver, PA 149 207 152 726 -74

14 Caleb Boykin 17-24571 Chicago, IL 182

189 164 738 -62

13 Ryan C Godfrey 18-20472 Feeding Hills, MA 200 178 195 734 -66

12 Matteo Tobelen 22-21443 Nolensville, TN 159

175 171 747 -53

11 Gleason J Garske 20-17498 Spokane, WA 152 208 191 746 -54

10 Christian Josiah A 
Ramos

21-29214 Ewa Beach, HI 189

217 182 758 -42

9 Kristopher P Koehler 19-24303 Stuart, FL 203 188 152 757 -43

8 Nehemiah C Keefer 19-24433 Bellwood, IL 180

212 211 769 -31

7 Brennan Brandel 18-28782 Saginaw, MI 208 175 204 768 -32

6 Brantley M Forgue 19-76250 Melrose, NM 167

225 177 805 +5

5 Gaven M Clark 18-34164 Wyoming, MI 199 194 213 783 -17

4 Vincenzo Piccillo 18-7154 Kingston, PA 175

223 199 843 +43

3 Aaron Cabiness 16-38074 Columbus, OH 173 255 173 829 +29

2 Dallas Zettle 21-358 West Branch, MI 199

3 4 Total + / -

1 Jaxon Wichers 18-15791 Amarillo, TX 178 203 247 858 +58

Rank Bowler Name Usbc ID Hometown 2
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33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 01 Day 1 127 699 174.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 182 698 174.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 146 695 173.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 204 693 173.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 195 692 173.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 190 692 173.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 183 692 173.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 186 690 172.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 191 685 171.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 144 681 170.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 179 679 169.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 138 678 169.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 196 675 168.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 154 673 168.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 185 672 168.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 157 668 167.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 138 667 166.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 184 666 166.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 161 666 166.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 136 663 165.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 151 663 165.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 153 663 165.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 155 661 165.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 145 661 165.25
4

194 186 661 -13945 Trisden J Willms 22-9254 Lindenhurst, IL 136

160 168 663 -137

45 Brendan T Phillips 21-31612 Bluffton, SC 149 208 149 661 -139

42 Easton J Webery 20-45059 Saint Mary, MO 182

166 178 663 -137

42 Jack Johnson 21-5929 Villa Rica, GA 124 204 184 663 -137

42 Anthony D Montemaro 20-14172 Fairport, NY 183

167 158 666 -134

40 Atlas W Harkleroad 22-79841 Columbia, TN 173 167 165 666 -134

40 Caleb Ebner 17-22604 Wylie, TX 157

210 148 668 -132

39 Raiden Yu 22-50058 Great Neck, NY 137 198 194 667 -133

38 Robert Zeiger Iii 22-14659 Bristol, PA 153

168 193 673 -127

37 Donovan Glanz 23-3131 Enterprise, AL 139 186 162 672 -128

36 Noah Cooper 23-23537 Colorado Springs, CO 158

191 177 678 -122

35 Jase Pearson 20-43470 Hernando, FL 182 133 164 675 -125

34 Treavor Mason 17-85517 Mabank, TX 172

237 172 681 -119

33 Jaice Walker 21-16125 Indianapolis, IN 140 171 189 679 -121

32 Trey Gorton 19-40622 Westfield, WI 128

191 151 690 -110

31 Joseph Adoram 22-63904 Freehold, NJ 155 168 171 685 -115

30 Timothy D Castles 23-13225 Kissimmee, FL 162

152 211 692 -108

27 Colby C Bongaardt 21-69257 Springfield, PA 197 128 184 692 -108

27 Bennett G Burkhardt 22-12669 Saint Louis, MO 139

204 160 693 -107

27 Matt Dorsett 18-90812 Houston, TX 179 169 149 692 -108

26 Calvin L Thrash 
Graves

21-10296 Alexandria, VA 125

155 168 698 -102

25 Aidan P Pagano 18-62424 Wentzville, MO 157 158 234 695 -105

24 Nolan Randisi 17-83849 Brooklyn, NY 193

23 Miguel A Rentas 
Martinez

21-29281 Ponce, FC 205 189 178 699 -101
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33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 01 Day 1 149 660 165.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 146 658 164.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 133 658 164.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 188 658 164.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 198 658 164.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 184 657 164.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 146 656 164.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 118 656 164.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 179 653 163.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 195 652 163.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 158 651 162.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 165 649 162.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 158 648 162.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 109 647 161.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 152 645 161.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 170 644 161.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 155 643 160.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 180 642 160.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 188 642 160.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 162 640 160.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 207 640 160.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 137 640 160.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 178 639 159.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 201 638 159.50
4

201 125 638 -16270 Luke Titus 22-39344 Washington, WV 111

213 146 640 -160

69 Alex D Chocklett 7914-49748 Festus, MO 182 125 154 639 -161

66 Harry C Northway 7823-329336 Grand Rapids, MI 144

164 164 640 -160

66 Logan Abruzzo 20-49819 Roscoe, IL 138 170 125 640 -160

66 Watson Long 19-30033 Columbus, NE 150

176 117 642 -158

64 Zachary J Garcia 23-77090 Alice, TX 145 161 148 642 -158

64 Cooper Powell 15-195302 Allen, TX 169

145 161 644 -156

63 Saipaseurt Phatthana 21-37887 Anchorage, AK 143 179 166 643 -157

62 Evan D Do 22-17626 Hillsboro, OR 168

171 168 647 -153

61 Coen Bruck 19-39026 Manilla, IA 165 164 164 645 -155

60 Xander K Jones 22-36542 Beckley, WV 199

174 164 649 -151

59 Tristan L Shepard 17-53891 Middletown, CT 150 169 171 648 -152

58 Lewis R Leadingham 20-11050 Sandwich, IL 146

114 202 652 -148

57 Jacob E Brown 23-10143 West Melbourne, FL 132 215 146 651 -149

56 Thomas G Nagy 21-31149 Depew, NY 141

199 151 656 -144

55 Isaac A Keplinger 18-18648 Lagrange, IN 156 141 177 653 -147

53 Chase A Rudy 20-49350 Prince George, VA 188

149 137 657 -143

53 Jaxon Sills 22-68417 Chicago, IL 182 148 180 656 -144

52 Vincent Brandolino 15-99981 Channahon, IL 187

158 164 658 -142

48 Taiga Minagawa 7823-314607 Tokyo, FC 133 188 139 658 -142

48 Joshua Haller 17-89057 Jacksonville, FL 148

175 161 658 -142

48 Jonathan M Shaw 24-60438 Conway, AR 156 195 174 658 -142

48 Michael Casucci 16-143130 Raleigh, NC 176

47 Jayden Nosari 23-36621 Fairfax Station, VA 163 175 173 660 -140
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33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 25 Day 1 180 638 159.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 179 637 159.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 190 636 159.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 142 634 158.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 144 633 158.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 157 631 157.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 119 629 157.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 117 627 156.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 121 626 156.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 140 623 155.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 163 621 155.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 146 621 155.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 113 620 155.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 135 620 155.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 150 619 154.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 175 614 153.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 154 614 153.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 131 614 153.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 149 613 153.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 137 613 153.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 136 610 152.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 116 609 152.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 174 605 151.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 132 605 151.25
4

140 187 605 -19593 Joseph Anderson 15-191087 Olathe, KS 146

157 170 609 -191

93 Milo Sanders 23-71716 Jasper, IN 174 112 145 605 -195

92 Weston R Sklenar 18-36458 Kearney, NE 166

138 126 613 -187

91 Cameron Whitten 20-44460 Chicago, IL 177 186 111 610 -190

89 Henry Broughton 18-34021 Nixa, MO 212

165 162 614 -186

89 Greyson George 22-2523 Thornton, CO 192 154 118 613 -187

86 Gavin A Williams 19-5308 Keller, TX 156

191 122 614 -186

86 Connor A Owens 23-7753 Jacksonville, AR 182 131 147 614 -186

86 Easton Smith 23-688 Luling, LA 126

190 131 620 -180

85 Esai R Gonzalez 21-87731 Edinburg, TX 142 169 158 619 -181

83 Talon J Priebe 21-10812 Owatonna, MN 164

142 169 621 -179

83 Bryson Cavanaugh 21-42972 Random Lake, WI 193 144 170 620 -180

81 Dominic Dilorenzo 21-10802 New Lenox, IL 164

164 175 623 -177

81 Nolan Wessel 19-3366 Montrose, IA 149 139 170 621 -179

80 Amar E Jackson 19-62648 Tuxedo Park, NY 144

154 167 627 -173

79 Jameer Brown 21-78923 Cary, NC 172 158 175 626 -174

78 Blake Mitchell 17-19816 Cedar Bluff, VA 189

133 180 631 -169

77 Vincent Bankert 22-30475 Indianapolis, IN 143 182 185 629 -171

76 Asa Wilson- Perry 15-128827 Columbus, OH 161

160 159 634 -166

75 Reid Cox 23-41308 Pegram, TN 160 163 166 633 -167

74 Sota Mizuno 7824-490034 Osaka, FC 173

145 159 637 -163

73 Carter F Dahlmeier 17-103312 Machesney Park, IL 139 123 184 636 -164

72 Melvin B Atkins Iii 19-19732 Wyoming, MI 154

70 Logan J Jennings 18-4397 Mankato, MN 200 127 131 638 -162

Page 4 of 10



33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 01 Day 1 160 605 151.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 162 604 151.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 187 604 151.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 133 603 150.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 155 600 150.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 142 599 149.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 157 599 149.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 175 598 149.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 126 598 149.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 145 598 149.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 121 596 149.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 134 596 149.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 159 592 148.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 164 591 147.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 149 591 147.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 169 589 147.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 118 588 147.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 130 588 147.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 155 587 146.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 156 586 146.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 190 585 146.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 129 585 146.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 153 585 146.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 160 585 146.25
4

173 136 585 -215115 Preston J Price 15-124697 Grand Island, NE 116

205 142 585 -215

115 Malik A Thorne Jr 21-47011 Baltimore, MD 166 154 112 585 -215

115 Liam R Guitreau 21-57346 Gonzales, LA 109

169 120 586 -214

115 Caleb J Gardell 22-65165 Nowthen, MN 111 151 133 585 -215

114 Thomas Marsh 24-3616 Lake Orion, MI 141

185 140 588 -212

113 Brent Bates 22-59552 Newark, NY 162 151 119 587 -213

111 Nate S Goodyear 21-53728 Oswego, IL 133

120 124 589 -211

111 Nicholas Glassey 24-11345 Pearl River, NY 136 156 178 588 -212

110 Pierce G Abbotts 22-18037 Jefferson, IA 176

123 142 591 -209

108 David Mittleman 18-48927 Arlington Heights, IL 160 147 135 591 -209

108 Bryson D Boyer 21-74912 Fayetteville, NC 162

150 186 596 -204

107 Kaydden Acevedo-
Rosado

23-29089 Central Falls, RI 148 145 140 592 -208

105 Andrew Varela 23-79585 Allen, TX 126

180 119 598 -202

105 Caiden M Arredondo 21-46979 Bryan, TX 139 161 175 596 -204

102 Tucker Smith 19-37079 Bellaire, MI 154

120 164 598 -202

102 Everett Kallio 18-49094 Rice Lake, WI 139 156 177 598 -202

102 Reinaldo Santiago-
Cruz

21-16301 North Kingstown, RI 139

146 142 599 -201

100 Logan K Stemig 21-67631 Byron, MN 140 145 157 599 -201

100 Cody M Hauk 18-68601 Peoria, IL 169

174 160 603 -197

99 Bishop Peters 20-20116 Sherwood, AR 176 103 166 600 -200

98 Zorion Kahanaoi 23-36234 Kapolei, HI 136

167 127 604 -196

96 Connor Kennedy 20-14209 Middletown, DE 144 117 156 604 -196

96 Charles Wood 17-21065 Bellevue, NE 148

93 Preston S Herrold 19-26978 Middleburg, PA 144 123 178 605 -195
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33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 25 Day 1 153 583 145.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 127 581 145.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 159 581 145.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 175 580 145.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 163 578 144.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 178 577 144.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 141 576 144.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 164 576 144.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 145 575 143.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 124 575 143.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 125 574 143.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 148 573 143.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 163 572 143.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 151 570 142.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 158 569 142.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 129 569 142.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 157 569 142.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 161 569 142.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 145 566 141.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 140 565 141.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 156 564 141.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 167 564 141.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 149 563 140.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 151 563 140.75
4

156 123 563 -237141 Josef B Markwardt 23-44714 Casper, WY 133

125 126 564 -236

141 Mateo G Kaminski 19-34297 Natrona Heights, PA 188 101 125 563 -237

139 Jonathan Edds 23-79587 Allen, TX 146

183 125 565 -235

139 Ryan Reyes-Louie 17-58395 South Elgin, IL 126 121 161 564 -236

138 Elijah E Frampton 24-26486 Kent, OH 117

155 127 569 -231

137 Christian L Forry 16-139511 Fairfield, CT 137 120 164 566 -234

133 Sawyer R Lyon 20-60584 Groveland, FL 126

138 159 569 -231

133 Kristopher B Mark 21-24136 Mishawaka, IN 150 119 143 569 -231

133 Ty L Nichols 21-92276 Kalispell, MT 143

159 145 570 -230

133 Kruze Anderson 22-11393 Andover, KS 110 141 160 569 -231

132 Carson W Wilkerson 16-47296 Hopewell, VA 115

123 126 573 -227

131 Derek M Lafond 19-36609 Edwards, IL 137 133 139 572 -228

130 Kaden M Kelso 19-33863 Reynoldsburg, OH 176

154 178 575 -225

129 Mason M Nguyen 22-73966 Sachse, TX 166 123 160 574 -226

127 Xavier R Hoggard 19-11809 Rockwell, NC 119

112 152 576 -224

127 Aaron Eddy 19-40324 Mineral Wells, WV 157 113 160 575 -225

125 Slate Berryman 23-12971 Burns, TN 148

138 141 577 -223

125 Liam D White 23-36603 Arverne, NY 164 152 119 576 -224

124 Parker E Blankenship 19-8587 Anderson, IN 120

126 140 580 -220

123 Bauer Wokasch 17-58760 Davidson, NC 151 112 152 578 -222

122 Joshua L Torlish 21-93437 Seaford, DE 139

150 156 581 -219

120 Landon A Cassens 23-79378 Sanford, FL 130 161 131 581 -219

120 Carson J Rue 21-37646 Lansing, MI 148

119 Charlie Jones 7919-236 Bloomington, IL 156 108 166 583 -217

Page 6 of 10



33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 25 Day 1 117 562 140.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 128 560 140.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 124 560 140.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 167 559 139.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 138 558 139.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 174 553 138.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 117 552 138.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 125 552 138.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 160 552 138.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 112 552 138.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 130 551 137.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 136 549 137.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 133 549 137.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 130 547 136.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 94 547 136.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 112 546 136.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 130 546 136.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 146 544 136.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 145 542 135.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 135 542 135.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 127 540 135.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 138 538 134.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 117 536 134.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 150 531 132.75
4

104 111 531 -269166 Nathan Depper 23-47632 Wilmington, NC 166

137 127 538 -262

165 Noah J Wollenzien 19-57190 Waukesha, WI 169 110 140 536 -264

164 Colton J Burgstahler 19-19154 Cheektowaga, NY 136

112 141 542 -258

163 Landon Montroy 23-48065 Newark, NY 146 113 154 540 -260

161 Ridley A Gonzales 23-43251 Caledonia, MI 154

143 115 544 -256

161 Bransin Sera 22-27909 Kingman, AZ 170 102 125 542 -258

160 Lucas J Tock 16-48733 Sheboygan, WI 140

155 125 546 -254

158 Isaiah Thorne 21-66187 Baltimore, MD 140 128 148 546 -254

158 Logan Skimelis 23-19535 Winter Springs, FL 154

150 150 547 -253

156 Jayden B Dunham 23-60947 Knoxville, TN 190 165 98 547 -253

156 Macoy J Helige 17-74476 Greenville, IL 117

150 122 549 -251

154 Champion M Pouncy 23-75437 Trussville, AL 165 133 118 549 -251

154 Reed Lekson 21-7065 Ham Lake, MN 141

141 183 552 -248

153 Frederick Nyholt 16-37163 Wallingford, CT 137 140 144 551 -249

149 Lucas K Reynaga 21-78835 Spring Hill, TN 116

144 150 552 -248

149 Brady P Gembel 20-27870 Dewitt, MI 123 149 120 552 -248

149 Owen J Garrison 23-41940 Angola, IN 133

102 148 553 -247

149 Masen Hirsch 17-67488 Salem, WI 135 171 129 552 -248

148 Jaxson A Hovda 21-5493 Mankato, MN 129

148 130 559 -241

147 Emerson G Cooke 22-100864 Pensacola, FL 137 176 107 558 -242

146 Parker J Brady 18-19803 Elkhorn, NE 114

120 132 560 -240

144 Dawson Carter 17-64891 Weston, WI 100 223 113 560 -240

144 Whitley L Gliko 21-67018 Great Falls, MT 180

143 Lucas D Branham 20-16622 Wasilla, AK 175 115 155 562 -238
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33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 25 Day 1 145 530 132.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 138 530 132.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 126 529 132.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 90 528 132.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 147 528 132.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 117 527 131.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 133 526 131.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 110 526 131.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 131 526 131.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 132 526 131.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 138 525 131.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 149 524 131.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 154 522 130.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 108 517 129.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 122 517 129.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 141 517 129.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 156 517 129.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 123 517 129.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 149 514 128.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 123 514 128.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 120 513 128.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 81 513 128.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 137 511 127.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 119 505 126.25
4

113 151 505 -295190 Grayson Lassiter 20-12016 Killeen, TX 122

132 156 513 -287

189 Jett Salas 24-16664 Vilonia, AR 93 181 100 511 -289

187 Malakai V Pruett 18-46960 Geneseo, IL 144

139 138 514 -286

187 Jaxon J Lukasik 23-33540 Apo, AE 108 136 149 513 -287

185 Hunter V Scancella 22-69737 Bristol, PA 114

133 122 517 -283

185 Ryan A Wooleyhand 17-14279 Camden Wyoming, DE 139 112 114 514 -286

180 Alec J Chapa 7824-469290 Mcallen, TX 139

119 136 517 -283

180 Sean M Wright 19-26031 Monticello, IN 117 124 120 517 -283

180 Colton L Dean 17-13086 Augusta, GA 121

123 127 517 -283

180 Jaxon T Jones 18-8650 Sparta, WI 135 124 136 517 -283

180 Gavin L Slocum 17-70024 Perry, NY 159

136 92 524 -276

179 Leo B Quinones 24-33411 Limestone, ME 132 108 128 522 -278

178 Jack Bryson 23-16760 Middletown, DE 147

125 117 526 -274

177 Ryan J Orrick-Cole 20-40186 Cocoa, FL 136 127 124 525 -275

173 Blake L Brazeal 23-69635 Kingman, AZ 152

145 122 526 -274

173 Alex Doerr 22-12401 Dallastown, PA 133 130 132 526 -274

173 Aiden Wang 23-39733 Great Neck, NY 149

149 126 527 -273

173 Parker G Dale 18-13403 Maple Grove, MN 114 124 155 526 -274

172 Jesse L Asuncion 19-42136 Kapolei, HI 135

101 156 528 -272

170 Ethan D Cooke 22-100866 Pensacola, FL 134 132 115 528 -272

170 Stephon D Henry 22-39056 Robbins, IL 181

132 146 530 -270

169 Everett Donaldson 21-5891 Clarksville, TN 146 157 100 529 -271

167 Alexander Santeliz 21-85853 Oswego, IL 114

167 Logan C Brown 18-32213 Dorchester, MA 115 160 110 530 -270
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33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 01 Day 1 115 500 125.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 151 500 125.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 139 500 125.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 138 499 124.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 111 499 124.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 147 498 124.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 123 494 123.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 147 492 123.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 104 491 122.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 120 490 122.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 120 486 121.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 146 483 120.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 117 483 120.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 109 480 120.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 135 479 119.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 128 475 118.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 165 475 118.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 110 474 118.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 136 471 117.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 114 469 117.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 89 464 116.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 130 460 115.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 105 459 114.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 132 459 114.75
4

120 97 459 -341213 Hayden A Mcglothlin 22-92414 Aransas Pass, TX 110

88 126 460 -340

213 James P Lohsandt 18-34066 New Braunfels, TX 136 113 105 459 -341

212 Zack Svevo 22-16902 Woodway, TX 116

105 141 469 -331

211 Joseph Krebs 20-19653 Minot, ND 135 135 105 464 -336

210 Sean F Lowe-Butruille 23-22182 Anchorage, AK 109

146 104 474 -326

209 Jonathan Workman 19-40277 Parkersburg, WV 110 112 113 471 -329

208 Dexter Kotary 21-95502 Myrtle Beach, SC 114

96 112 475 -325

206 Justin A Buzzard 22-95150 Oviedo, FL 98 92 120 475 -325

206 Jackson Schwickerath 19-28939 Sandwich, IL 139

116 133 480 -320

205 Braxton R Taylor 21-75425 Marietta, GA 116 100 128 479 -321

204 Geordan O Jones 18-8631 Sparta, WI 122

125 112 483 -317

202 Jace D Woodyard 16-154243 Edgewood, MD 134 134 98 483 -317

202 Jaxon Alvarez 23-1820 Millsboro, DE 100

103 145 490 -310

201 Bryce Dockery 21-30600 Wilmington, DE 116 121 129 486 -314

200 Ryan W Leam 22-28686 Gilberts, IL 122

159 91 492 -308

199 Andrew Strickland 15-171274 Rostraver Township, PA 115 126 146 491 -309

198 Dakota Agan 16-4715 Clarksville, TN 95

114 116 498 -302

197 Adam M Strezsak 19-9021 Tewksbury, MA 122 110 139 494 -306

196 Daniel W Jackson Jr. 22-77928 Great Falls, MT 121

107 119 499 -301

194 Brody Plasky 22-96432 Olathe, KS 123 143 122 499 -301

194 Christopher Cherboni 19-49809 Lakewood, NJ 135

146 99 500 -300

191 Connor Boob 21-90571 Olathe, KS 117 101 143 500 -300

191 Xavier A Martinez 20-42992 Sheboygan, WI 104

191 Brandon T Gajdorus 17-50884 Tomball, TX 126 125 134 500 -300
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33 Advance to the Final Advancer Round

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 14, 2025 10:47 PM

U12 Boys 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 14, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 1

Squad 01 Day 1 126 447 111.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 144 447 111.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 128 424 106.00
4

Squad 25 Day 1 105 424 106.00
4

Squad 01 Day 1 127 415 103.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 105 410 102.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 86 403 100.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 115 403 100.75
4

Squad 25 Day 1 99 401 100.25
4

Squad 01 Day 1 121 386 96.50
4

Squad 25 Day 1 73 366 91.50
4

Squad 01 Day 1 104 365 91.25
4

Squad 25 Day 1 80 363 90.75
4

Squad 01 Day 1 96 353 88.25
4

84 96 353 -447228 Aiden Potter 18-14585 Gordo, AL 77

80 84 365 -435

227 Sawyer Holland 22-95403 Dunn, NC 91 77 115 363 -437

226 Zaythan Cayko 22-77846 Great Falls, MT 97

95 82 386 -414

225 Nashton D Pillittier 20-16620 Wasilla, AK 88 92 113 366 -434

224 Colton C Pellegrin 23-17054 Ingleside, TX 88

89 107 403 -397

223 Cale Colley 23-18626 Judson, TX 93 116 93 401 -399

221 Hazen Dennis 21-5254 Big Piney, WY 92

88 91 410 -390

221 Brody Domitri 19-85350 Gillette, WY 135 97 85 403 -397

220 Mekai Ebbesen 20-49289 Atlanta, GA 126

119 86 424 -376

219 Koltin Colby 20-18081 Gillette, WY 104 84 100 415 -385

217 Skylar R Choukair 17-17013 Leesburg, GA 114

94 134 447 -353

217 Jace M Ni 7824-377213 Rockledge, FL 100 88 108 424 -376

215 Ashton Ackermann 23-77259 Pevely, MO 75

215 Diego V Rosario 23-10174 Melbourne, FL 113 105 103 447 -353
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